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MODEL 
   

RETAIL PRICE 
(excl. Finance Subsidy) 

Discovery Sport SE 
Discovery Sport HSE 

$253,999 
$273,999 

Discovery  $306,999 

Evoque (5-Door) 
Pure 
Dynamic 
Prestige 

 
$231,999 
$265,999 
$268,999 

 

Range Rover Sport  
3.0 SDV6 HSE  
3.0 S/C HSE Dynamic 
5.0 S/C Dynamic Autobiography  
 

 

 
$430,999 
$440,999 
$580,999 

 
 
The Range Rover  
Vogue 3.0 TDV6 
Vogue 3.0 V6 Supercharged 
Vogue SE 5.0 Supercharged 
Autobiography 5.0 Supercharged LWB 
 

 
 

$530,999 
$580,999 
$680,999 
$828,999 
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