MODEL	RETAIL PRICE (excl. Finance Subsidy)
Discovery Sport SE Discovery Sport HSE	\$253,999 \$273,999
Discovery	\$306,999
Evoque (5-Door) Pure Dynamic Prestige	\$231,999 \$265,999 \$268,999
Range Rover Sport 3.0 SDV6 HSE 3.0 S/C HSE Dynamic 5.0 S/C Dynamic Autobiography	\$430,999 \$440,999 \$580,999
The Range Rover Vogue 3.0 TDV6 Vogue 3.0 V6 Supercharged Vogue SE 5.0 Supercharged Autobiography 5.0 Supercharged LWB	\$530,999 \$580,999 \$680,999 \$828,999

- Terms and conditions:
 This price list is effective 8 May 2015 and supersedes all prior price lists.
 Prices are inclusive of COE and only applicable to existing stock.
 Prices may be subject to change without prior notice.
 For vehicle indented on the customer's behalf, 10% of the vehicle price must be collected as non-refundable deposit.

- COE at 6 bids guaranteed with rebate at \$55,000.

 Price includes 3 years or 100,000 km Land Rover Warranty, whichever comes first.

 Vehicle must be financed and insured through Wearnes Automotive Pte. Ltd. approved banks and
- insurers. Terms and conditions may be subject to change without prior notice.